Vertical Pipe Weigher DCG  FRIEDRICH electronic GmbH & Co. KG
VERTICAL PIPE WEIGHER DCG
Continuous weighing of free flowing bulk solids
Overview
 Inexpensive, accurate weighing system
 Easy installation with standard pipe connectors
 Reliable system with low maintenance
 Designed for weighing of grain, malt, pellets and granules

falling brake. Then it is reaccelerated and
fed into a pipe bend. The pipe bend is con-
nected with a load cell. The measured
force is proportional to the throughput.
Applied products
All free flowing products can be measured,
e.g. grain, pulses, granules, malt, pellets,
soya and diverse bruised grains.
Vertical Pipe Weigher DCG  FRIEDRICH electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Construction
The Vertical Pipe Weigher DCG consists of steel housing, falling brake, baffle pipe, load cell
and electrical measuring system. The housing is dust-tight.
Sizes
The following sizes are available:
Type Pipe Ø at inlet Max. capacity approx. Installation height
DCG.120 120 mm 20 m³/h 803 mm
DCG.150 150 mm 35 m³/h 934 mm
DCG.200 200 mm 75 m³/h 1270 mm
DCG.250 250 mm 130 m³/h 1480 mm
DCG.300 300 mm 180 m³/h 1686 mm
The housing is made of standard steel, powder-coated in color RAL7032, inlet pipe is round.
Integration
The weigher must be installed in vertical position. The inlet is supplied with flared tube end,
the outlet is connected by a floor flange. In case of vibrations the in- or outlet must be dis-